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Rantzausgades omdannelse

Krydset Rantzausgade og Nørrebroruten

Trafikpakke Nørrebro

Griffenfeldsgade

Hans Tavsens Park og Korsgade

Erstatningsparkering
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TRAFIKPLANENS OMRÅDE MED DELOMRÅDER 

1

5

6

6

66

6

6

6

6

3

3
3

3

3

5

2

4


